
INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION
Standings after Final A

Nat.Head
no.

RiderRank
Horse

NORHegre,Amalie1. Remedy
1.13 1.130.00 0.00 0.00

BELThomas,Gilles2. Conaro
4.66 4.660.00 0.00 0.00

GBRMendoza,Jessica3. Spirit T
5.01 5.010.00 0.00 0.00

SUIWettstein,Estelle4. Benita II
2.61 6.610.00 0.00 4.00

FRAConde Ferreira,Camille5. Pirole de la Chatre
3.25 7.254.00 0.00 0.00

ITAAlvaro,Matias6. Mirage de Levaux
3.47 7.474.00 0.00 0.00

GBRSaywell,Jake7. Grand Cru van Paemel
3.85 7.850.00 0.00 4.00

BELPeeters,Leonie8. Catho
4.46 8.464.00 0.00 0.00

NEDBril,Kim9. Mallorca
8.71 8.710.00 0.00 0.00

GERRipke,Theresa10. Calmado 53
5.45 9.454.00 0.00 0.00

NEDGrunsven,Jens van11. Whisper
5.49 9.490.00 0.00 4.00

BELD'Have,Lynn12. Espri van de Hermitage
5.60 9.604.00 0.00 0.00

GERCarstensen,Teike13. Cara Mia 85
5.63 9.634.00 0.00 0.00

IRLBarry,Noelle14. Norway Venture
9.81 9.810.00 0.00 0.00

HUNLázár Jr.,Zoltán15. Lacrima di Felicita
6.37 10.370.00 0.00 4.00

POLOplatek,Andrzej16. El Camp
3.02 11.020.00 0.00 8.00

SWEÅgren,Filip17. Cardina
3.23 11.234.00 4.00 0.00

ITAVacirca,Ernesto18. Zeta di Sabuci
3.88 11.884.00 0.00 4.00

FINTalvio,Eveliina19. Sol Y Sombra
8.42 12.420.00 0.00 4.00

PORGomes,Joao Pedro20. Electra S
5.15 13.150.00 4.00 4.00

FINTallberg,Emma21. Dolce Vita Crosby
5.19 13.190.00 4.00 4.00
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JUNIORS INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION - Standings after Final A

Nat.Head
no.

RiderRank
Horse

PORPereira Coutinho,João22. Nelson du Biolay
5.25 13.254.00 0.00 4.00

DENHallundbæk,Emil23. Uno's Safier
4.43 13.430.00 1.00 8.00

GERKrieg,Leonie24. Champerlo
5.96 13.960.00 4.00 4.00

NORUlven,Per25. Urlanmore Aldi
1.45 14.454.00 0.00 9.00

NORGulliksen,Johan-Sebastian26. Zazou
2.96 14.968.00 0.00 4.00

DENBoegh,Josephine27. Van Dejk
3.37 19.378.00 0.00 8.00

GBRAllen,Millie28. Cantino
6.67 22.674.00 0.00

SWEBjörklund,Viggo29. Athene Z
5.05 27.050.00 5.00

ESPRiva Gil,Leticia30. Louisa
6.44 27.444.00 0.00

Official Data Service:    hippo data     ---     www.hippodata.de
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